

G.R.Case No.1593/2022
Registration No.1180/2024

Order dt.21.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Accused persons on c.b is absent by petition and prays
for time.

Prayer for time is allowed.

To 03.05.2025 for appearance

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163